- . PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM

SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (SARGODHA) IN THE PUNJAB LAND

RECORD AUTHORITY.:-

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT
1/30500688 MUHAMMAD ANUS SARGODHA

ANWAR UL HAQ

2/30500015 MUHAMMAD ASIF RIAZ SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

3/30500242 TAYYAB SHABBIR SARGODHA
GHULAM SHABBIR

4/30500699 JUNAID YOUSAF SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

5/30500479 AHTISHAM MAHMOOD SARGODHA
MAHMOOD ASLAM

6/30500120 IJAZ ALI RAZA SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID

7/30500605 MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA SARGODHA
MEHBOOB AHMAD

8/30500696 KHURRAM SHAHZAD SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

9/30500535 KHURRAM SHAHZAD SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

10/30500195 MUHAMMAD SAMAR ABBAS SARGODHA
MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN

11/30500339 TAYYABA ASHRAF SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

12/30500026 UMMUL BANEEN ANWER SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD ANWER
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39 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Sargodha)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/30500104

14/30500336

15/30500241

16/30500048

17/30500505

18/30500114

19/30500229

20/30500392

21/30500326

22/30500002

23/30500214

25/30500455

26/30500138

27/30500387

28/30500012

29/30500261

30/30500267

31/30500087

in the Punjab Land Record Authority

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

SANAM MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ KHAN

ADNAN SHEHZAD
FIDA HUSSAIN

ASIF SHAHZAD
NAZAR HUSSAIN

UMAIR MAJID
ABDUL MAJID

ATIF GULZAR
GULZAR AHMAD BHATTI

AHMED HUSSAIN
GHULAM ABBAS

SAFDAR 1JAZ
MUHAMMAD IDREES

SHAHZAD AHMAD
HAJI AHMAD

ZEESHAN NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD EJAZ UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHAHZAD

HUSAM QAZI
MIAN MUNIR AHMAD

SYED DILDAR HUSSAIN SHAH

AFTAB HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SHAHROZ NASEER
NASEER AHMAD

ALl HASSAN
AKHTAR ALI

UMAR FAROOQ BHATTI
ANJUM FAROOQ BHATTI

ASGHAR MEHMOOD
ANSAR MEHMOOD

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA



39 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Sargodha)
in the Punjab Land Record Authority

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
33/30500011 MUHAMMAD AHSAN ULLAH SARGODHA

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

24/30500107 NOSHEEN AFZAL SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

32/30500218 HABIBA UR REHMAN SARGODHA
REHMAT ULLAH

35/30500023 NASEEM AKHTAR SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

Note:- (i) No more female candidate is available for Women Quota.
Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-I1V(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, eleven (11) posts reserved for women guota
shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

(it)  Five (05 including 02 posts reserved for minorities quota and 03
posts reserved for special parsons quota) posts remained vacant
due to non-availability of candidate.

(SYEDA MALIKA)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 01-09-2022
CASE NO. 37-RH-2020



