PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (SARGODHA) IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY.**:-

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
AGAINST OPEN MERIT				
1/30500688	MUHAMMAD ANUS ANWAR UL HAQ	SARGODHA		
2/30500015	MUHAMMAD ASIF RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	SARGODHA		
3/30500242	TAYYAB SHABBIR GHULAM SHABBIR	SARGODHA		
4/30500699	JUNAID YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SARGODHA		
5/30500479	AHTISHAM MAHMOOD MAHMOOD ASLAM	SARGODHA		
6/30500120	IJAZ ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID	SARGODHA		
7/30500605	MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA MEHBOOB AHMAD	SARGODHA		
8/30500696	KHURRAM SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD JAMIL	SARGODHA		
9/30500535	KHURRAM SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ	SARGODHA		
10/30500195	MUHAMMAD SAMAR ABBAS MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN	SARGODHA		
11/30500339	TAYYABA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SARGODHA		
12/30500026	UMMUL BANEEN ANWER MUHAMMAD ANWER	SARGODHA		

39 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Sargodha) in the Punjab Land Record Authority

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/30500104	SANAM MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ KHAN	SARGODHA
14/30500336	ADNAN SHEHZAD FIDA HUSSAIN	SARGODHA
15/30500241	ASIF SHAHZAD NAZAR HUSSAIN	SARGODHA
16/30500048	UMAIR MAJID ABDUL MAJID	SARGODHA
17/30500505	ATIF GULZAR GULZAR AHMAD BHATTI	SARGODHA
18/30500114	AHMED HUSSAIN GHULAM ABBAS	SARGODHA
19/30500229	SAFDAR IJAZ MUHAMMAD IDREES	SARGODHA
20/30500392	SHAHZAD AHMAD HAJI AHMAD	SARGODHA
21/30500326	ZEESHAN NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	SARGODHA
22/30500002	MUHAMMAD EJAZ UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SARGODHA
23/30500214	MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHAHZAD	SARGODHA
25/30500455	HUSAM QAZI MIAN MUNIR AHMAD	SARGODHA
26/30500138	SYED DILDAR HUSSAIN SHAH AFTAB HUSSAIN SHAH	SARGODHA
27/30500387	MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SARGODHA
28/30500012	SHAHROZ NASEER NASEER AHMAD	SARGODHA
29/30500261	ALI HASSAN AKHTAR ALI	SARGODHA
30/30500267	UMAR FAROOQ BHATTI ANJUM FAROOQ BHATTI	SARGODHA
31/30500087	ASGHAR MEHMOOD ANSAR MEHMOOD	SARGODHA

39 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Sargodha) in the Punjab Land Record Authority

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
33/30500011	MUHAMMAD AHSAN ULLAH GHULAM MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA		
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA				
24/30500107	NOSHEEN AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	SARGODHA		
32/30500218	HABIBA UR REHMAN REHMAT ULLAH	SARGODHA		
35/30500023	NASEEM AKHTAR MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SARGODHA		
Note:- (i)	No more female candidate is available for Women Quota. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, eleven (11) posts reserved for women quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.			
(ii)	Five (05 including 02 posts reserved for minorities quota and 03 posts reserved for special parsons quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.			

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

<u>DATED:</u> 01-09-2022 <u>CASE NO.</u> 37-RH-2020